
 

2019 Bearcat Junior Varsity Soccer Schedule 
 

Date Day Opponent Place Time  
______________________________________________________________________________
__ 
Aug. 10 Sat. LaRue County Away 12 (noon) 
Aug. 15 Th. St. Francis Away 5:30 pm 
Aug. 17 Sat. Bardstown Away 12 (noon) 
Aug. 19 Mon. Holy Cross Away 7:30 pm 
Aug. 23 Fri. Whitefield Away 6:15 pm 
Aug. 24 Sat. *CEC Away 11 am 
Aug. 27 Tu. Portland Away 6 pm 
Aug. 29 Th. CAL Away 6 pm 
Aug. 31 Sat. PRP Away 10 am 
Sep. 3 Tu. Bethlehem Away 5:15 pm 
Sep. 6 Fri. Portland HOME 6:30 pm 
Sep. 7 Sat. Hart County Away 2 pm 
Sep. 10 Tu. Fairdale Away 5:30 pm 
Sep. 19 Th. Marion County Away 5:30 pm 
Sep. 21 Sat. Bardstown Away 10 am 
Sep. 23 Mon. Whitefield HOME 5:30 pm 
Sep. 24 Tu. Bethlehem Away 5:15 pm 
Sep. 26 Th. Walden HOME 6 pm 
Sep. 30 Mon. Rock Creek Away 6 pm 
 
 
*The time for the CEC game may change to 6:30 pm. I will give notice several days in 
advance if this happens. Also, please keep in mind that we may participate in a postseason 
tournament at PRP if all the details are worked out.  
 


